6071-OFM NB-CLR_Spec Sheet

Fixture Finish:

Glass/Shade Finish:

Materials:
Fixture Width:

Fixture Height:
Min - Max Height:
Glass Diameter:

Glass Height:
Canopy/Backplate:
Chain:

Rod:

Wire:

Bulb Type:
Wattage:

Voltage:

Install Position:

Approved Location:

Natural Black (UV)

Clear Glass
Steel
13”

5.5”
127

11.8375”

3.75”

12"Lx 12"W x 1.25"E
NA

NA

g

Incandescent, Type A
2 x 60W(M)

120

Damp Location

e Contemporary, geometric design

e Cage is open at the bottom for quick bulb changes

Tribeca NB

6071-OFM NB-CLR

UPC: 844375092990
Flush Mount - Qutdoor
Tribeca is a contemporary, geometric series with striking fixtures that
bring sophisticated style to any space. Offered in a selection of finish
options and silhouettes for indoor and outdoor applications, this
clean, transitional design is highly adaptable.

Glass
33.02cm

13.97cm

30.48cm

28.89cm

9.53cm

30.48cmL x 30.48cmW x 3.175cmE

20.32cm

e Protective metal cage and glass shade shields bulb and diffuses light

Sloped Ceiling:
ADA:

Close-to-ceiling:

Bulbs Included:

Dimmable:

No
No

Yes
No

Yes
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Dimensions and specifications are approximate and based on the most current information possible at the time of publication. Golden Lighting reserves the right to make design changes and modifications
without prior notice. Golden Lighting products are UL/CUL approved. Unless otherwise noted as pending, Wattages stated are the maximum recommended; however, lower wattages may be used. Bulbs
are not included unless otherwise noted. Larger fixtures may require reinforced outlet boxes and additional support. Receipt or possession of these materials does not constitute an agreement to sell



